

Team AutoPro Pte Ltd 160 Sin Ming Dr, #02-12 Sin Ming AutoCity Singapore 575722

Tel: 8269-9999 Email: estimate.tap@gmail.com /teamautopl@gmail.com

SJE : _____
 Date of Survey : _____
 Date of ReSurvey: _____ After-Paint: _____
 Contacts : _____

Vehicle Nos : **SMC 5169 U**
 Model : **MERCEDES E200D**
 Year : _____
 Chassis No : _____

*** AGREED Cost Of Repair and Repair Day/s with SJE ***

Amount: _____

Working Day: _____

2018

Nos.	PARTS	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	BOOTLID	1	\$ 2,399.00	\$2,170.00 2,399.00
2	BOOTLID LOGO	1	\$ 145.00	\$ 62.00 145.00
3	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING	1	\$ 268.00	\$ 141.00 268.00
4	BOOTLID INNER LOCK	1	\$ 483.60	\$ 483.60
5	BOOTLID WEATHER STRIP	1	\$ 295.60	\$ 295.60
6	REAR BUMPER	1	\$ 2,044.00	\$ 1,740.00 2,044.00
7	REAR BUMPER RETAINER	2	\$ 43.00 137.86	\$ 86.00 275.72
8	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER	1	\$ 583.36	\$ 485.00 583.36
9	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER OUTER CHROME	1	\$ 168.00	\$ 168.00
10	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR	1 2	\$ 35.00 68.34	\$ 35.00 136.68
11	REAR BUMPER REINFORCEMENT	1	\$ 751.33	\$ 751.33
12	REAR BUMPER BRACKET	1	\$ 32.00 101.82	\$ 32.00 101.82
13	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	1 4	\$ 180.00 245.00	\$ 360.00 980.00
14	REAR END PANEL	1	\$ 1,752.30	\$ 1,752.30
15	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH	1	\$ 347.74	\$ 347.74
16	REAR EXHAUST CHROME MOULDING	1 2	\$ 158.00 316.00	\$ 158.00 316.00
17	TAIL LAMP	1 2	\$ 894.00 1,788.00	\$ 894.00 1,788.00
18	TAIL LAMP LOWER BRACKET	2	\$ 185.00	\$ 370.00
			Parts Sub Total :	\$ 13,206.15
			DISCOUNT	\$ 1,320.62
			PARTS TOTAL :	\$ 11,885.54

6,331.00

633.10

10%

5,697.90

Nos.	SPECIAL NETT	Qty	Unit S\$	TOTAL S\$
1	SUNDRIES	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
2	BOOTLID SEALANT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 40.00 100.00
3	BOOTLID OUTER CHROME MOULDING CLIPS	1	\$ 30.00 60.00	\$ 30.00 60.00
4	REAR BUMPER CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 30.00 60.00
5	REAR BUMPER DIFFUSER CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
6	REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR SEAL	4	\$ 15.00 60.00	\$ 60.00 240.00
7	REAR END PANEL SEALANT	1	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
9	TAILLAMP SEAL	1 2	\$ 60.00 120.00	\$ 40.00 120.00
10	REAR NUMBER PLATE W/CASING	1	\$ 80.00	\$ 80.00
SPECIAL NETT TOTAL :				\$ 200.00 980.00

200.00

Nos.	LABOUR	S\$
1	R&R BOOTLID COMPONENT	\$ 80.00 ✓ 150.00
2	R&R REAR BUMPER REVERSE SENSOR	\$ 60.00 ✓ 100.00
3	DIAGNOSTIC RESET FAULT CODE	\$ 120.00 ✓ 300.00
4	UPHOLSTERY	\$ 300.00 ✓ 300.00
5	CHECK WIRING	\$ 40.00 ✓ 100.00
6	PANEL BEATING	\$ 600.00 ✓ 1,200.00
7	RUST PROOFING	\$ 200.00 ✓ 200.00
8	SPRAY PAINTING	400.00 \$ 200.00 ✓ 1,200.00
LABOUR TOTAL :		\$ 1,400.00 3,550.00

Survey Resurvey
 24/6/2021 29/6/2021
 TGLim TGLim
 Min Min
 1630 hrs 1355 hrs

Lump sum repair
 Repair days 4

PARTS TOTAL : \$ 11,885.54
 SPECIAL NETT TOTAL : \$ 980.00
 LABOUR TOTAL : \$ 3,550.00
 GRAND TOTAL : \$ 16,415.54

TGLim Min
 2/7/2021

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
 the Repairer of the following:
 • To resurvey before/after spray painting
 • To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
 • Parts prices are subject to confirmation
 • Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
 • No illegal modification(s) is allowed
 • Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and
 is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: